
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Dr. Gombos László 1082 Üllő LK 39 9 10 10 10

2 Bucai István 2377 Tatabánya VLK 37 9 10 9 9

3 Vass Zoltán 956 Alpokalja LE 36 8 10 9 9

4 Palkó Gábor 1014 Tatabánya VLK 35 10 10 6 9

5 Ivanov Bajcsev Béla 306 Csepel LE 35 9 10 8 8

6 Palkó Csilla 2302 Tatabánya VLK 29 6 8 8 7

7 Kincse Attila 1010 Alpokalja LE 28 6 10 5 7

8 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport Szelet SE 27 9 7 6 5

9 Szalóki János 628 MARESZIT 26 8 6 6 6

10 Scheirich Béla 184 Tatabánya VLK 22 6 5 5 6

11 Györkös István 1584 Kék Madár 21 5 5 5 6

12 Karikás László 1976 Kék Madár 17 5 4 3 5

13 Györkös Zoltán 1585 Kék Madár 16 5 4 3 4

14 Majtán László 2404 Tatabánya VLK 15 2 5 3 5

15 Andrikó Bence 2516 Tatabánya VLK 14 3 4 3 4

16 Dienes Tamás 2419 Tatabánya VLK 13 4 3 2 4

0

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Bucai István 2377 Tatabánya VLK 30 9 8 5 8

2 Palkó Gábor 1014 Tatabánya VLK 28 5 9 5 9

3 Tóth Imre 206 Csepel LE 26 5 8 5 8

4 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport szelet SE 25 5 7 8 5

Tatabánya

Sziluett puska nyílt2015.11.07

A verseny neve ???

Sziluett puska optika

Tatabánya

2015.11.07

A verseny neve ???



5 Ivanov Bajcsev Béla 306 Csepel LE 24 5 5 8 6

6 Borza József 806 DLSE 23 5 7 5 6

7 Kincse Attila 1010 Alpokalja LE 21 5 4 5 7

8 Gönczy István 2118 Kék Madár 20 5 5 5 5

9 Szalai Gábor 2117 Kék Madár 19 4 5 5 5

10 Karsay Péter 1979 Kék Madár 18 4 5 4 5

11 Simon Csaba 2065 Kék Madár 16 4 4 4 4

12 Reményi Miklós 2119 Kék Madár 14 3 4 4 3

13 Csendes Endre 2381 Kék Madár 10 3 2 0 5

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Vass Zoltán 956 Alpokalja LE 30 8 9 6 7

2 Borza József 806 DLSE 24 8 6 2 8

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Vass Zoltán 956 Alpokalja LE 40 10 10 10 10

2 Kincse Attila 1012 Alpokalja LE 36 9 10 10 7

3 Scheirich Béla 184 Tatabánya VLK 22 5 6 5 6

4 Palkó Csilla 2302 Tatabánya VLK 21 7 8 3 3

5 Bánóczi Csaba 1669 Arabonna 20 5 5 5 5

A verseny neve ???

Tatabánya

Hazai légpuska2015.11.07

A verseny neve ???

A verseny neve ???

Tatabánya

IMSSU Légpuska2015.11.07



Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Bucai István 2377 Tatabánya VLK 30 6 9 8 7

2 Tóth Imre 206 Csepel LE 23 4 6 6 7

3 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport Szelet SE 21 5 8 2 6

4 Hábenciusz Ferenc 1778 Honfoglalás LLKE 21 4 6 6 5

5 Dienes Tamás 2419 Tatabánya VLK 21 6 6 5 4

6 Vass Zoltán 956 Alpokalja LE 19 5 6 3 5

7 Majtán László 2404 Tatabánya VLK 16 2 4 3 7

8 Szalóki János 628 MARESZIT 15 3 6 1 5

9 Palkó Gábor 1014 Tatabánya VLK 14 4 2 3 5

10 Dippong Magdolna 2081 Csikovári Para 14 6 3 2 3

11 Bolechláv János 756 Tatabánya VLK 14 2 4 3 5

12 Andrikó Bence 2516 Tatabánya VLK 12 4 3 2 3

13 Piróth János 1007 Csepel LE 11 2 4 3 2

14 Vogel Dávid 1438 Tatabánya VLK 10 1 5 0 4

15 Molnár Péter 2081 Csikovári Para 9 3 2 2 2

16 Dienesné Bellér Nikoletta 2418 Tatabánya VLK 8 2 3 0 3

17 Hábenciusz Ferencné 1779 Honfoglalás LLKE 6 2 2 1 1

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Molnár Péter 2080 Csikovári Para 19 3 5 4 7

Tatabánya

Kiskaliberű pisztoly2015.11.07

A verseny neve ???

Tatabánya

Légpisztols2015.11.07


